Stichting Curena
2021

V&W
Deelnemersbijdragen
Concertvergoedingen
Subsidies / Donaties
Diversen
Representatie
Administratie / Kvk
Diversen

CD's

Balans

Liquide middelen
Overige vorderingen
Diversen

2021
850,00
8.720,00
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2020
€ 550,00
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€ 9.570,00

€ 550,00

31-12-2021
€ 9.521,62

€ -

31-12-2020
€ 1.074,95
€ -
€ -

€ 9.521,62

€ 1.074,95

Honoraria
Repetitiekosten
Concertkosten
Bankkosten
Representatie
Administratie / Kvk
Diversen

CD's

Saldo Winst

Vermogensreserve
Overige vorderingen
Diversen

2021
836,48
126,00

160,85
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8.446,67

N ONONORONONONORGO!]

2020

1.895,60

1.047,50
155,39

-2.548,49

an

9.570,00

550,00

31-12-2021
€ 8.364,48
€ -
€ 1.157,14

31-12-2020

€
€
€

-82,19

1.157,14

€ 9.521,62

€

1.074,95




